
APPENDIX G (Conlinu.d)

Table IX.

Investment in, and Interest and Depreciation on Additional

Rails for Radial Systems' Routes

1914

1915

1916

1917

1918

1919

1920

I92r- 8 months

and
Deprecialion

Invettmenl

$127,600

127,600

127,600

127,600

127,600

127,600 12,760

127,600 12,760

127,600 9,507

$12,760

12,760

12,760

12.760

Tot.l $86,0'

The Capital Cost of above it included in Table II.

Mininium N.-1 Income ol Coniolidated System, after diarjin. Radial Syrtem with Capital Cost of
additional raiu for their use.

Tlie above income is lubject to increaie by whatevei proportion of general and other chargei the Radial
^-ompaniej shall bear under their operating agreement.


