APPENDIX G (Continued)

1024

Table IX.

Investment in, and Interest and Depreciation on Additional Rails for Radial Systems' Routes

Year		Investment		Interest and Depreciation 10%
1914	······	\$127,600		
1915	······	127,600	······	\$12,760
1916	·····	127,600	and the many second second second	12.760
1917	·····	127,600	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12,760
1918	···· ··· ······	127,600		12,760
1919	•••••••	127,600		
1920	·····	127,600		12.760
1921-	-8 months	127,600		9,507
	Total			\$86,0/

The Capital Cost of above is included in Table II.

Minimum Net Income of Consolidated System, after charging Radial System with Capital Cost of additional rails for their use.

The above income is subject to increase by whatever proportion of general and other charges the Radial Companies shall bear under their operating agreement.

-